Academic Integrity Policy

The following academic integrity policy was created in consultation with and approved by the Office of Student Conduct and Conflict Resolution, the Student Government Association, and the Faculty Senate.

Visit the Office of Student Conduct and Conflict Resolution (http://www.northeastern.edu/osccr/academic-integrity-policy/) website's Academic Integrity Policy page for a full description of these policies and procedures.

Honor Code

The following honor code was designed and approved by the Student Government Association:

On my honor, I pledge to uphold the values of honesty, integrity, and respect that are expected of me as a Northeastern student.

Code of Student Conduct

The Code of Student Conduct (http://www.northeastern.edu/osccr/code-of-student-conduct/) is available online.